COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS
DEPARTMENT OF TELECOMMUNICATIONS AND CABLE

D.T.C.21-1

Petition of Starlink Services, LLC for Designation as an Eligible Telecommunications Carrier.

Shonda Green

Department of Telecommunications and Cable
1000 Washington Street, Suite 600

Boston, MA 02118-6500

Telephone:  (617) 305-3580

Email: dtc.efiling@mass.gov

William Bendetson

Presiding Officer

Department of Telecommunications and Cable
1000 Washington Street, Suite 600

Boston, MA 02118-6500

Telephone:  (617) 305-3580

Email: william.bendetson@mass.gov

Sean Carroll

General Counsel

Department of Telecommunications and Cable
1000 Washington Street, Suite 600

Boston, MA 02118-6500

Telephone:  (617) 305-3580

Email: sean.m.carroll@mass.gov

Lindsay DeRoche

Director, Competition Division

Department of Telecommunications and Cable
1000 Washington Street, Suite 600

Boston, MA 02118-6500

Telephone:  (617) 305-3580

Email: lindsay.deroche@mass.gov



mailto:dtc.efiling@mass.gov
mailto:william.bendetson@mass.gov
mailto:sean.m.carroll@mass.gov
mailto:lindsay.deroche@mass.gov

Joseph Tiernan

Administrator of Special Projects and Data Analytics
Competition Division

Department of Telecommunications and Cable

1000 Washington Street, Suite 600

Boston, MA 02118-6500

Telephone:  (617) 305-3580

Email: joseph.tiernan@mass.gov

Marina Levy, Data Analyst

Competition Division

Department of Telecommunications and Cable
1000 Washington Street, Suite 600

Boston, MA 02118-6500

Telephone:  (617) 305-3580

Fax: (617) 988-8266

Email: marina.levy@mass.gov

Joslyn Day, Director

Consumer Division

Department of Telecommunications and Cable
1000 Washington Street, Suite 600

Boston, MA 02118-6500

Telephone:  (617) 305-3580

Email: joslyn.day@mass.gov

Corey Pilz, Deputy Director

Consumer Division

Department of Telecommunications and Cable
1000 Washington Street, Suite 600

Boston, MA 02118-6500

Telephone:  (617) 305-3580

Email: corey.r.pilz@mass.gov

R. Edward Price

Senior Counsel

SPACE EXPLORATION TECHNOLOGIES CORP.
1155 F Street, N.W.

Suite 475

Washington, DC 20004

Telephone:  (585) 455-6672

Email: Ted.Price@spacex.com

Jennifer Richter

Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP
2001 K St. NW

Washington, DC 20006

Telephone:  (202) 887-4524
Email: jrichter@akingump.com



mailto:joseph.tiernan@mass.gov
mailto:marina.levy@mass.gov
mailto:joslyn.day@mass.gov
mailto:corey.r.pilz@mass.gov
mailto:Ted.Price@spacex.com
mailto:jrichter@akingump.com

Gregory M. Kennan
FAGELBAUM & HELLER LLP
20 North Main St., Suite 125
Sherborn, MA 01770

Telephone:  (508) 318-5611
Email: gmk@fhllplaw.com

Timothy Reppucci

Assistant Attorney General

Energy & Telecommunications Division, Energy & Environment Bureau
Massachusetts Office of the Attorney General

One Ashburton Place

Boston, MA 02108

Telephone:  617-963-2577

Email: timothy.reppucci@mass.gov

Jonathan Dinerstein

Assistant Attorney General

Massachusetts Office of the Attorney General
One Ashburton Place

Boston, MA 02108

Telephone:  (617) 963-2000

Email: Jonathan.Dinerstein@mass.gov



mailto:gmk@fhllplaw.com
mailto:timothy.reppucci@mass.gov
mailto:Jonathan.Dinerstein@mass.gov

